1
20, 30, 50, 65 & 85 W Programmable CC Class 2 LED Driver
with 0-10 V Dimming, Dim-to-Off and Optional Auxiliary Output
PLS-A20W   20 W
PLS-A30W   30 W
PLS-A50W   50 W
PLS-A65W 65 W
PLS-A85W 85 W
PLS-A
Series
© ERP Power, LLC PLS-A Series Data Sheet
Rev. January 2026

(mA)
Vout
Min.
(Vdc)
Vout
Nom.
(Vdc)
Vout
Max.
(Vdc)(2)
Open Loop
(No Load)
Voltage
(Vdc)
Notes
PLS-A20W-07-55-TZ 120 - 277 20 100 to 700 350 10 49.5 55 60
PLS-A20W-07-55-TXZ 120 - 277 20 100 to 700 350 10 49.5 55 60 Auxiliary Output
PLS-A30W-10-55-TZ 120 - 277 30 275 to 1050 700 10 49.5 55 60
PLS-A30W-10-55-TXZ 120 - 277 30 275 to 1050 700 10 49.5 55 60 Auxiliary Output
PLS-A50W-14-55-TZ 120 - 277 50 500 to 1400 1050 10 49.5 55 60
PLS-A50W-14-55-TXZ 120 - 277 50 500 to 1400 1050 10 49.5 55 60 Auxiliary Output
PLS-A65W-18-55-TZ 120 - 277 65 600 to 1800 1200 10 49.5 55 60
PLS-A65W-18-55-TXZ 120 - 277 65 600 to 1800 1200 10 49.5 55 60 Auxiliary Output
PLS-A85W-23-55-TXZ 120 - 277 85 700 to 2300 1400 10 49.5 55 60 Auxiliary Output
21 to 30W
31 to 50W
51 to 65W
Up to 20W